VM-1000

TYPE RUBBER MOUNT (BX2| . 6.0~8.0mm)

NOISE SHOCK AND VIBRATION CONTROL | VM-1000

[

AiZe| S
VM-1000 OFREE= &2 HR|o|ME QHEEo R A2t 4= QI 2 Eh JIHH AX|7}
20[sICt SHElO| AEX OFEM S StEY 4 QTS M7 E|0f 2 ZH| | o
HE & 4 QU0 HemdH DR0RE Y LIRlE ATst TEHHET LIEEH L
A0l = HiEfof] ADsHA DF g = UTE A, SR of| ARE20|EZF L] RACH
HEel 8
-~ Muk M8 SR AIF BHEE
28 27|, WHO|X] o WEIE
A HO BXIZ
CaH TRV, S| YTE
H7|2E, ZTEEH|, AZISEH| LR
=2l 74
No. =3 TE 3
SS400 KS D 3503
1 Base Plate R KS M 6617
2 Body CR KS M 6617
3 Level Bolt SS400 KS B 1002
MX| EH
. WHA =Z{dkx]7
=1
NFC10 B2UAlE 7{e] )
252Dy
L, NFC10 B2AIZ F4IE]
===
| PUMP BASE PUMP BASE
J#;fg%éﬂmm WM-1000 TLR0F2.E(HEAS] B~8mm)
|= = E 7|z 232
PAT BI WE AN Olefol B Wl AMT
DIMENSION & SELECTION GUIDE BY LOADS
. mMgslE ZG o =23 Dimension(mm)
yp (kgf) H)  (mm) (kg A B C D H  Level Bolt
VM-1040 60 6 0.18 75 60 46 8 35 M8 x 40
VYM-1050 80 6 0.21 90 74 60 10 40 M10 x 60
VM-1060 120 6045 6 0.31 113 90 69 10 45 M10 x 60
VM-1070 150 o 6 0.34 130 105 81 12 50 M10 x 60
VM-1080 300 6 0.42 130 110 90 12 50 M10 x 60
VM-1100 600 6 1.78 169 142 115 13 61 M12 x 65
(NOTE) 2 72 &l Al= HiZEe| s U EXNAE 2loh AFE oo glo] i & & d&Lch

49



